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Cannuscio, Lisa <lisa_cannuscio@ios.doi.gov>

Fwd: Letter from Sens McCain and Flake 
1 message

Howarth, Robert <robert_howarth@ios.doi.gov> Fri, Feb 12, 2016 at 5:19 PM
To: Lisa M Cannuscio <Lisa_Cannuscio@ios.doi.gov>

Lisa, this is yours for tasking.

Rob
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Neimeyer, Sarah <sarah_neimeyer@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Fri, Feb 12, 2016 at 3:35 PM
Subject: Fwd: Letter from Sens McCain and Flake
To: Jason Powell <jason_powell@ios.doi.gov>, Elizabeth Klein <Elizabeth_Klein@ios.doi.gov>, Tommy
Beaudreau <tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>, Robert Howarth <robert_howarth@ios.doi.gov>, Nicole Buffa
<nikki_buffa@ios.doi.gov>, Maureen Foster <maureen_foster@nps.gov>, Christopher Salotti
<chris_salotti@ios.doi.gov>

This letter just came in from McCain/Flake.  

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Hall, Stephanie (McCain) <Stephanie_Hall@mccain.senate.gov>
Date: Fri, Feb 12, 2016 at 3:15 PM
Subject: Letter from Sens McCain and Flake
To: "Neimeyer, Sarah" <sarah_neimeyer@ios.doi.gov>, "elaine_hackett@nps.gov" <elaine_hackett@nps.gov>
Cc: "Podolak, Chuck (Flake)" <Chuck_Podolak@flake.senate.gov>, "Matiella, Nick (McCain)"
<Nick_Matiella@mccain.senate.gov>

Hi Sarah and Elaine,

 

Attached please find a letter from Sens. McCain and Flake to Secretary Jewell. If you have any questions,
please don’t hesitate to reach out to myself or Chuck with Senator Flake’s office.

 

Have a nice weekend.

 

Best,

Stephanie

 

Stephanie Hall

Counsel

Senator John McCain
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218 Russell Senate Building

202-224-2235

 

-- 
Sarah C. Neimeyer, Director
Office of Congressional and Legislative Affairs
Office of the Secretary
Department of the Interior
1849 C Street, NW
Washington, DC 20240

Office - (202) 208-5557
Fax - (202) 208-5533

-- 
Robert Howarth
Deputy Director for Correspondence and FOIA Management
Office of the Executive Secretariat and Regulatory Affairs
Department of the Interior
1849 C Street, NW
Washington, DC  20240
202-208-3181
202-208-4451 (direct)
202-549-8961 (cell)

McCain-Flake to Secretary Jewell.pdf
848K
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